

06.05.2026.
Court No. 13
Item No. 2.
sp

F.A.T No. 276 of 2020
The State of West Bengal
Versus
Lilabati Das

Mr. Ayan Banerjee,
Mr. Suman Banerjee,
Ms. Debjani Sengupta,
Ms. Paulomi Ghosh.

..for the respondent.

1. On the prayer for accommodation made by the learned counsel for the respondent, let FAT 276 of 2020 be stand adjourned for two weeks.
2. All parties shall act on the server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)

(Rai Chattopadhyay, J.)